WARNING: The user or installer of any product from this catalog must determine its suitability for their intended purpose or application
w
w
w
.w
il
w
o

150 - 9980K 6617 30 BP-30 Smart Pad
W6A / W4A BRAKE PAD TYPE 6617 - PAD VOLUME = 5.2 CU. IN.:
W6A CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:(1)
REAR MOUNT PART NUMBER
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH
1.75 / 1.38 / 1.38” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-9398-RS(2) 120-9399-RS(2)
44,5 / 35,1 / 35,1 mm
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-9402-RS(2) 120-9403-RS(2)
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
1.62 / 1.12 / 1.12” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-10224-RS(2,3) 120-10225-RS(2,3)
41,1 / 28,4 / 28,4 mm
W4A CALIPER ORDERING INFORMATION:(1)
REAR MOUNT PART NUMBER
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH RH LH
1.88 / 1.62” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-9679-RS(2) 120-9680-RS(2)
47,8 / 41,1 mm
1.62 / 1.38” 1.25” 31,8 mm 120-9681-RS(2) 120-9682-RS(2)
41,1 / 35,1 mm
Black Red
7.09 (180,1)
MOUNT CENTER